
2021 Nelsonville Mayors Court Schedule 

211 Lake Hope Drive, Nelsonville, Ohio 45764  (740) 753-5692 

Clerk of Court: Nancy Bumgardner 

 

January                                          July 

Wednesday 1-13-2021 6pm                     Wednesday    7-14-2021 6pm 

Wednesday 1-27-2021 6pm                     Wednesday     7-28-2021 6pm 

 

February                                       August 

Wednesday 2-10-21 6pm                        Wednesday     8-11-2021 6pm 

Wednesday 2-24-21 6pm                        Wednesday     8-25-2021 6pm 

 

March                                            September 

Wednesday 3-10-21 6pm                         Wednesday       9-15-2021 6pm 

Wednesday 3-24-21 6pm                         Wednesday       9-29-2021 6pm 

 

April                                              October 

Wednesday 4-14-21 6pm                        Wednesday        10-13-2021 6pm 

Wednesday 4-28-21 6pm                        Wednesday        10-27-2021 6pm 

 

May                                              November 

Wednesday 5-12-21 6pm                      Wednesday        11-10-2021 6pm 

Wednesday 5-26-21 6pm                              

 

June                                               December 

Wednesday 6-16-21 6pm                        Wednesday       12-15-2021 6pm 

Wednesday 6-30-21 6pm                        Wednesday       12-29-2021 6pm 


